



Heartland Regional Medical Center Participating Networks/Insurance Tax ID: 81-0693478

Aetna – Approved 3/9/23

Aetna First Health – Approved 1/22/24

Aetna Better Health – Approved 11/30/23

Alliance Coal – Approved 2/24/23

Alter-Net – Approved 1/18/23

BCBS IL Commercial – Approved 3/23/23

BCBS IL Medicaid – Approved 5/16/23

BCBS IL Medicare – Approved 5/16/23

Cigna – Approved 2/21/23

Claim Doc – Approved 2/1/423

Continental Tire – Approved 2/20/23

Consociate Auto Tires – Approved 3/9/23

Health Alliance – Approved 2/1/23

HealthLink – Approved 1/18/23

Hope Trust – Approved 1/18/23

Humana – Approved 4/6/23

IL Medicaid – Approved 8/28/23

IN Medicaid – Approved 12/27/23

KY Medicaid – Approved 4/23/24

Medicare – Approved 7/24/23

Meridian – Approved 3/15/23

MO Medicaid - Pending

Molina – Approved 10/13/23

Multiplan - Approved 5/25/23

OneCare/DHP – Approved 3/23/23

Tricare East – Approved 10/25/23

United Healthcare – Approved 1/18/23

UMWA – Approved 7/27/23

VACCN - Approved 7/11/23

Veterans Administration – Approved 1/30/23

Wellcare – Approved 1/9/24